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College Rank 04-05 05-06 CHG CHG Salary Appt Date X Mos. Year Deg Date

College of Business Area

Prof 39,312.00 40,668.00 3.45 1,356.00 40,668.00 09/01/1963 M 09 1970 PHD
Prof 94,578.54 15,000.00 -84.14 -79,578.54 15,000.00 08/16/1971 M 12 1977 PHD 08/16/1976

133,890.54 55,668.00 55,668.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 27,834.00

Asc Prof 83,496.00 31,944.00 -61.74 -51,552.00 31,944.00 08/16/1983 M 09 1983 PHD 08/16/1988
Asc Prof 21,600.00 22,032.00 2.00 432.00 22,032.00 02/02/1967 M 09 1987 MR 08/16/1976
Asc Prof 21,528.00 21,960.00 2.01 432.00 21,960.00 09/01/1969 M 09 1979 PHD 08/16/1976

126,624.00 75,936.00 75,936.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 25,312.00

Ast Prof 28,896.00 29,484.00 2.03 588.00 29,484.00 06/20/1967 M 09 1979 EDD 08/16/1985

28,896.00 29,484.00 29,484.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 29,484.00

289,410.54 161,088.00 161,088.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 26,848.00

College of Education Area

Prof 70,248.00 75,192.00 7.04 4,944.00 75,192.00 05/06/1974 M 12 1974 PHD 08/16/1979

University Senate Faculty Salary Report for FY 2005-06
Part-Time Faculty by College by Rank
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Prof 32,916.00 34,044.00 3.43 1,128.00 34,044.00 07/01/2004 M 09 1981 PHD
Prof 30,960.00 32,508.00 5.00 1,548.00 32,508.00 08/16/1971 M 09 1980 DD 08/16/1976
Prof 28,464.00 29,316.00 2.99 852.00 29,316.00 07/01/2004 M 09 1980 PHD
Prof 27,876.00 28,428.00 1.98 552.00 28,428.00 08/16/1970 M 09 1979 PHD 01/16/1975
Prof 27,360.00 27,912.00 2.02 552.00 27,912.00 09/01/1969 M 09 1979 PHD 08/16/1978
Prof 27,324.00 27,876.00 2.02 552.00 27,876.00 08/16/1974 M 09 1988 PHD 08/16/1979
Prof 26,652.00 27,456.00 3.02 804.00 27,456.00 01/01/1974 M 09 1979 PHD 08/16/1976
Prof 24,744.00 25,236.00 1.99 492.00 25,236.00 08/20/1970 M 09 1978 PHD
Prof 17,633.45 21,984.00 24.67 4,350.55 21,984.00 08/16/1989 F 12 1999 PHD

314,177.45 329,952.00 329,952.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 32,995.20

Asc Prof 21,984.00 22,428.00 2.02 444.00 22,428.00 08/16/1985 F 09 1990 PHD 08/16/1991
Asc Prof 17,832.00 18,192.00 2.02 360.00 18,192.00 08/16/1992 F 09 1998 PHD 08/16/1998
Asc Prof 8,472.00 8,700.00 2.69 228.00 8,700.00 08/16/1971 M 09 1979 PHD 08/16/1976

48,288.00 49,320.00 49,320.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 16,440.00

Inst 0.00 13,704.00 0.00 0.00 13,704.00 08/16/2004 M 12 2005 MA
Inst 10,947.27 13,704.00 25.18 2,756.73 13,704.00 08/16/2004 F 12 2005 MAE
Inst 0.00 13,704.00 0.00 0.00 13,704.00 08/16/2004 F 12 2005 MAE

10,947.27 41,112.00 41,112.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 13,704.00
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373,412.72 420,384.00 420,384.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 26,274.00

College of Health & Human Services

Prof 32,364.00 33,012.00 2.00 648.00 33,012.00 06/01/1970 M 09 1976 PHD 08/16/1974
Prof 28,548.00 29,124.00 2.02 576.00 29,124.00 08/01/1975 M 09 1980 EDD
Prof 25,752.00 26,268.00 2.00 516.00 26,268.00 08/16/1971 M 09 1980 PHD 08/16/1976

86,664.00 88,404.00 88,404.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 29,468.00

Asc Prof 60,912.00 23,304.00 -61.74 -37,608.00 23,304.00 08/16/1993 F 09 1993 PHD 08/16/1999
Asc Prof 20,856.00 21,276.00 2.01 420.00 21,276.00 08/16/1977 M 09 1979 PHD
Asc Prof 58,860.00 11,268.00 -80.86 -47,592.00 11,268.00 08/16/1988 M 09 1994 DMD 08/16/1994
Asc Prof 10,836.00 2,823.00 -73.95 -8,013.00 2,823.00 08/16/1978 F 09 1994 PHD 08/16/1984

151,464.00 58,671.00 58,671.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 14,667.75

Inst 6,951.27 9,072.00 30.51 2,120.73 9,072.00 01/23/2003 F 12 2003

6,951.27 9,072.00 9,072.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 9,072.00

245,079.27 156,147.00 156,147.00
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05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 19,518.38

Community College Area

Prof 61,092.00 23,784.00 -61.07 -37,308.00 23,784.00 09/01/1965 M 09 1994 PHD 08/16/1971

61,092.00 23,784.00 23,784.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 23,784.00

Ast Prof 52,116.00 20,328.00 -60.99 -31,788.00 20,328.00 08/16/1975 F 09 1980 MR 08/16/1985
Ast Prof 41,292.00 16,116.00 -60.97 -25,176.00 16,116.00 08/16/1992 M 09 2000 MR 08/16/2000

93,408.00 36,444.00 36,444.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 18,222.00

Inst 0.00 16,836.00 0.00 0.00 16,836.00 08/11/2004 F 12 2005 MAE
Inst 0.00 16,836.00 0.00 0.00 16,836.00 08/11/2004 F 12 2005 MAE

0.00 33,672.00 33,672.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 16,836.00

Other 26,760.00 27,864.00 4.13 1,104.00 27,864.00 01/01/1979 M 09 2004 PHD 08/16/1985

26,760.00 27,864.00 27,864.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 27,864.00
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181,260.00 121,764.00 121,764.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 20,294.00

Institutional Research Area

Asc Prof 24,024.00 27,768.00 15.58 3,744.00 27,768.00 09/01/1969 M 12 1978 PHD 08/16/1980

24,024.00 27,768.00 27,768.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 27,768.00

24,024.00 27,768.00 27,768.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 27,768.00

Library Public Services

Prof 9,818.18 12,000.00 22.22 2,181.82 12,000.00 07/18/1977 F 12 1994 MA 08/16/1988

9,818.18 12,000.00 12,000.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 12,000.00

9,818.18 12,000.00 12,000.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 12,000.00
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Library Technical Services

Inst 12,537.82 24,036.00 91.71 11,498.18 24,036.00 10/02/1995 F 12 1995 BS

12,537.82 24,036.00 24,036.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 24,036.00

12,537.82 24,036.00 24,036.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 24,036.00

Ogden College of Science Area

Prof 31,020.00 31,644.00 2.01 624.00 31,644.00 09/01/1969 M 09 1978 PHD 08/16/1974
Prof 27,432.00 27,984.00 2.01 552.00 27,984.00 09/01/1966 M 09 1982 PHD 09/16/1971
Prof 27,360.00 27,912.00 2.02 552.00 27,912.00 09/01/1965 M 09 1978 PHD 08/16/1970
Prof 27,120.00 27,660.00 1.99 540.00 27,660.00 08/16/1977 M 09 1988 PHD
Prof 25,428.00 25,932.00 1.98 504.00 25,932.00 09/01/1966 M 09 1990 PHD 08/16/1971
Prof 24,252.00 24,732.00 1.98 480.00 24,732.00 08/16/1978 M 09 1995 PHD 08/16/1984

162,612.00 165,864.00 165,864.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 27,644.00

Asc Prof 21,624.00 22,056.00 2.00 432.00 22,056.00 08/16/1984 M 09 1990 PHD 08/16/1990

21,624.00 22,056.00 22,056.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 22,056.00
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184,236.00 187,920.00 187,920.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 26,845.71

Potter College Area

Prof 39,120.00 39,912.00 2.02 792.00 39,912.00 07/01/1984 M 09 1984 PHD
Prof 33,648.00 34,596.00 2.82 948.00 34,596.00 08/16/1987 F 09 1998 MR 08/16/1989
Prof 33,600.00 34,272.00 2.00 672.00 34,272.00 09/01/1961 M 09 1965 PHD 08/16/1966
Prof 87,468.00 33,468.00 -61.74 -54,000.00 33,468.00 09/11/1966 M 09 1974 PHD 08/16/1971
Prof 29,892.00 30,936.00 3.49 1,044.00 30,936.00 09/01/1969 M 09 1977 PHD 08/16/1974
Prof 30,024.00 30,876.00 2.84 852.00 30,876.00 08/16/1975 M 09 1988 MR 08/16/1983
Prof 78,648.00 30,336.00 -61.43 -48,312.00 30,336.00 08/20/1973 M 09 1983 MR 08/16/1978
Prof 27,948.00 28,512.00 2.02 564.00 28,512.00 08/16/1972 M 09 1979 PHD 08/16/1977
Prof 26,832.00 28,176.00 5.01 1,344.00 28,176.00 09/01/1969 M 09 1980 PHD 08/16/1975
Prof 26,760.00 27,300.00 2.02 540.00 27,300.00 08/17/1970 M 09 1985 PHD 08/16/1980
Prof 26,508.00 27,048.00 2.04 540.00 27,048.00 09/01/1969 F 09 1986 PHD 08/16/1976
Prof 69,012.00 26,916.00 -61.00 -42,096.00 26,916.00 08/16/1976 M 09 1987 PHD 08/16/1982
Prof 24,708.00 25,452.00 3.01 744.00 25,452.00 08/16/1976 M 09 1983 PHD
Prof 24,324.00 24,816.00 2.02 492.00 24,816.00 08/16/1972 M 09 1980 PHD
Prof 24,180.00 24,672.00 2.03 492.00 24,672.00 01/11/1988 F 09 1995 PHD 08/16/1991
Prof 59,712.00 23,064.00 -61.37 -36,648.00 23,064.00 08/16/1975 M 09 1993 PHD 08/16/1981
Prof 26,148.00 13,344.00 -48.97 -12,804.00 13,344.00 08/16/1970 M 09 1980 PHD 08/16/1975
Prof 20,352.00 6,920.00 -66.00 -13,432.00 6,920.00 08/16/1987 F 09 2000 PHD 08/16/1993

688,884.00 490,616.00 490,616.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 27,256.44

Inst 33,552.00 10,000.00 -70.20 -23,552.00 10,000.00 07/01/2003 M 12 2003 MS

33,552.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
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05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 10,000.00

722,436.00 500,616.00 500,616.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 26,348.21

Women's Sports

Asc Prof 10,515.27 13,368.00 27.13 2,852.73 13,368.00 06/15/1970 M 12 1983 PHD 08/16/1984

10,515.27 13,368.00 13,368.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 13,368.00

Ast Prof 52,095.27 38,004.00 -27.05 -14,091.27 38,004.00 09/01/1969 M 12 1979 MR 08/16/1984

52,095.27 38,004.00 38,004.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This Rank = 38,004.00

62,610.54 51,372.00 51,372.00

05-06 Avg Contract Salary For This College = 25,686.00

2,104,825.07 1,663,095.00 1,663,095.00

05-06 Overall Avg Contract Salary = 24,822.31
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